

KEVIN M. BYRNE

Putnam County Executive

As Putnam County Executive, Kevin Byrne serves as both the Chief Executive Officer and Chief Financial Officer of Putnam County government. He also has the privilege of serving as a national executive board member of the American City County Exchange (ACCE) (Nov. 2022 – Present), board member of the New York Metropolitan Transportation Council (NYMTC) (Jan. 2023 – Present), board member of the East of Hudson Watershed Corporation (Jan. 2023 – Present), and is a member of the County Executives of America (CEA), New York State Association of Counties (NYSAC), and New York State County Executives Association (NYSCEA).